Linja

HALLISTA

Vaunu

TALVIARKINA

5.30

K:miki

P:katu

K:tri

N:miki

K:tri

P:katu

6.24
1.3
8.20
9.18
10.16
11.14
12.12
13.10
14.08
15.06
16.04
| |11.02
' |18.00
- |18.55
- [19.50
12046

5.35

6.33

1.31

8.19

9.21
10.25
11.23
12.21
13.19
14.17
15.15
16.13
17.11
18.08
19.03
19.59
20.55

5.40

638

1.36

8.34

9.3
10.30
11.28
12.26
13.24
14.12
15.20
16.18
17.16
18.13
19.07
20.03
20.59

5.55
6.53 .
1.51
8.49
9.47
10.45
11.43
12.41
13.39
14.31
15.35°
16.33
17.31
18.28
19.22
20.18
21.14

6.10

7.08

8.06
9.04
10,02
11.00
11.58
12.56
13.54
14,52
15.50
16.48
17.46
18.43
19.31
20.33
21.29

6.15
1.3
8.1
9.09

1007

11.05

12.03

13.01

1359

1451

15.55

16.53

il

18.47

19.41

2037

2.33

Halliin 21.37




Linja

HALLISTA

Vaunu

TALVIARKINA

5.36

K:maki

P:katu

K:tri

N:miki

K:tri

P:katu

6.3(
1.28
8.26
9.24

10.22
11.20
12.18
13.16
14.14
15.12
16.10
17.08
18.07
19.02
19.51
20.53
211.49
12,38
23.25

5.4
6.39

131

8.35

9.33
10.31
11.29
12.21
13.25
14.23
15.21
16.19
171117
18.14
19.10
20.06
21.02
21.56
22.46
23.34

5,46
6.44
142
8.40
9.38

10.36

11,34

1232

13.30

14.28

15.26

16.24

1.2

18.19

19.14

20.10

21.01

22.00

22.50

6.01

6.59

1.51
8.55
9.53
10.51
11.49
12.41
13.45

1443

15.41
16.39
11.31
18.34
19.29
20.25
n.n
22,18
23.01

6.16

1.14

8.12

9.10
10.08
11.06
12.04
13.02
14.00
44.58
15.56
16.54
11.52
18.49
19.44
20.40
21.31
22.25
23.12

6.21

1.19

8.17

9.15
10.13
11.11
12.09
13.07
14.05
15.03
16.01
16.59
1157
18.54
19.48
20.44
21.41
20.19
13.16

Halliin 23.40

. KL 3. 3. 70




Linja

HALLISTA

Vaunu

TALVIARKINA

5.43

K:maki

P:katu

K:tri

N:maki

K:tri

P:katu

6.31

1.35

8.33

9.31
10.29
11.21
12.25
13.23
14.21
15.19
16.17
17.15
18.13
19.09
20.04
21.00

5.48
6.46
1.44
8.42
940
038
11.36
12.34
13.32
14.30
15.28
16.26
17.24
18.21
19.17
20.13
21.08

6.53

6.51

1.49

8.41

9.45
10.43
11.41
12.39
13.31
14.35
15.33
16.31
11.19
18.26
19.21
20.17
1112

6.08

1.06

8.04

9.02
10.00
10.58
11.56
12.54
13.52
14.50
15.48
16.46
11.44
18.41
19.36
20.32
21.25

6.23

1.1

8.19

9.11
10.15
11.13
12.11
13.09
14,01
15.05
16.03
17.01
11.59
18.56
19.51
20.47
1.31

6.28
1.26
8.24
9.22

10.20

11.18

12.16

13.14

1412

15.10

16.08

11.06

18.04

9.00

19.55

20.51

21.41

Halliin 21.45

TKI. 2 3. 70




Linja

HALLISTA

Vaunu

TALVIARKINA

5.49

K:miki

P:katu K:tri N:maki

K:tri

P:katu

6.43

1.41

8.39

9.31
10.35
11.33
12.31
13.29
14.21
15.25
16.23
11.21
18.19
19.16
20.11
21.05
21.58
22.48
13.41

5.54 | 5.59 | 6.14
652 | 651 | 112
150 | 1.5 | 8.10
8.48 | 8.53 | 9.8
9.6 | 9.51 |10.06
10.44 | 10.49 |11.04
11.42 | 1147 |12.02
1240 | 1245 |13.00
1338 | 13.43 [13.58
1436 | 14.41 | 14.56
1534 |15.39 [15.54
1632 | 1637 [ 16.52
1130 | 17.35 | 11.50
18.28 |18.33 |18.48
19.24 |19.28 |19.43
20.20 | 20.24 | 2039
2.5 | 21.19 | 21.31
22.06 | 22.10 |22.23
22.56 | 23.00 | 23.15
23.49

6.29

1.21

8.25

9.23
10.21
11.19
1211
13.15
14.13
15.11
16.09
11.01
18.05
19.03
19.58
20.54
21.45
12.35
23.30

6.34
131
8.30
9.28

10.26

11.24

12.22

13.20

14.18

15.16

16.14

11.12

18.10

19.07

20,02

20.57

2149

21.39

13.34

Halliin 23.55

TEL 3. 3. T0




Linja

HALLISTA

Vaunu

TALVIARKINA

5.56

K:miki

P:katu

K:tri

N:miki

K:tri

P:katu

6.50

1.48

8.46

9.44
10.42
11.40
12.38
13.36
14.34
15.32
16.30
17.28
18.26
19.13
20.18
21.16
22.08
23.00

6.01
6.59
157
8.55
9.53

10.51

11.49

1241

1345

14.43

15.41

1639

1131

18.35

19.31

20.27

21.26

22.16

23.08

6.06

1.04

8.02

9.00

9.58
10.56
11.54
12.52
13.50
14.48
15.46
16.44
17.42
18.40
19.35
20.31
21.30
22.20
23.12

6.21

1.19

8.17

9.15
10.13
11.11
12.09
13.01
14.05
15.03
16.01
16.59
11.51
18.55
19.50
20.46
21143
22.33
23.15

6.36

1.34

8.32

9.30
10.28
11.26
12.24
13.22
14.20
15.18
16.16
17.14
18.12
19.10
20.05
21.01
21.56
22.45
23.38

6.41
1.39
- 8.31
9.35
10.33
11.31
12.29
13.21
14.25
15.23
16.21
11.19
18.16
19.14
20.09
21.06
22.00
22.49
23.41

Halliin 23.45

TKL 3. 3. 70




Linja

HALLISTA

Vaunu

TALVIARKINA

5.44

K:miki

P:katu

K:tri

N:miki

K:tri

P:katu

5.58
| 6.56
1.54
8.52
9.50
10.48
11.46
1244
13.42
14.40
15.38
16.36
11.34
18.33
19.30
20.25

6.07
1.05
8.03
9.01
959
10.57

111.55

12.53
13.51
14.49
15.47
16.45
17.43

18.42
19.38
20.34

6.12

1.10

8.08

9.06
10.04
11.02
12.00
12.58
13.56
14.54
15.52
16.50
17.48
18.47
19.42
20.38

6.21

1.25

8.13

9.1
10.19
11.17
12.15
13.13
14.11
15.09
16.07
17.05
18.03
19.02
19.57
20.53

6.42

1.40

8.38

9.36
10.34
11.32
12.30
13.28
14.26
15.24
16.22
11.20
18.18
19.17
20.12
21.08

6.41

1.45

8.43

9.41
10.39
11.31
12.35
13.33
14.31
15.29
16.21
11.25
18.23
19.21
20.16

1.12

Halliin 21.16

TKL 3. 3. 70




Linja

HALLISTA

Vaunu

TALVIARKINA

5.51

K:maki

P:katu

K:tri

N:miki

K:tri

P:katu

6.05

1.03

8.01

8.59

9.51
10.55
11.53
12.51
13.49
14.41
15.45
16.43
17.41
18.40
19.31
20.32
21.26
22.18
23.08

6.14

142

.10

9.08
10.06
11.04
1202
13.00
13.58
14,56
15.54
16.52
11.50
18.49
19.45
20.41
21.34
22,26
13.16

6.19

111

8.15

9.13
10.11
11.09
12.01
13.05
14.03
15.01
15.59
16.57
11.55
18.54
19.49
20.45
21.38
22.30
23.20

6.34

1.32

8.30

9.28
10.26
11.24
12.22
13.20
14.18
15.16
16.14
1712
18.10
19.09
20.04
21.00
21.52
212.43
23.33

6.49
141
8.45
9.43
10.41
11.39
12.31
13.35

1433

15.31
16.29
11.21
18.25
19.24
20.19
21.13
22,05
22,55
23.45

6.54
1.52
8.50
9.48
10.46
144
12.42
13.40
14,38
15.36
16.34
11.32
18.30
19.28
20.23
2117
22.09
12.59
23.49

Halliin 23.53

TKL 3. 3. 70




Linja

HALLISTA

Vaunu

TALVIARKINA

5.51

K :miki

P:katu

K:tri

N:miki

K:tri

P:katu

6.11

1.09

8.07

9.05
10.03
11.01
11.59
12.51
13.55
14.53
15.51
16.49
17.41
18.47
19.43
20.39
21.36
22,28
23.18

6.20
1.18
8.16
9.14
10.12

11.10

12.08
13.06
14.04
15.02
16.00
16.58
11.56

—

18.56
19.52
20.48
.44
12.36
23.26

6.25
1.3
8.21
9.19

10.47

11.15

12.13

13.11

14,09

15.07

16.05

17,03

18.01

19.00
19.56
20.52
21.48
22.40
23.30

6.40

1.38

8.36

9.34
10.32
11.30
12.28
13.26
14.24
15.22
16.20
17.18
18.16
19.15
20.11
21.07
22.01
22.53
23.43

6.55

1.53

8.51

9.49
10.47
11.45
12.43
13.41
14.39
15.31
16.35
11.33
18.31
19.30
20.26
11.12
22,15
23.05
23.55

7.00
1.58
8.56
9.54

10.52

1150

12.48

1346

14.44

15.42

1640
11,38
18.36
19.34

2030

1

12.19

23.09

13.58

Halliin 0.02

O ERL.2. 3. T0
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Linja

HALLISTA

Vaunu

TALVIARKINA

6.04

K :miki

P:katu

K:tri N:maiki

K:tri

P:katu

6.18

1.16

8.14

9.12
10.10
11.08
12.06
13.04
14.02
15.00
15.58
16.56
11.54
18.50

6.21

1.25

8.13

9.21
10.19
11.17
12.15
13.13
14.11
15.09
16.07
17.05
18.03
18.57

6.32 | 6.47
130 | 1.45
8.8 | 8.43
9.26 | 9.4
10.24 | 10.39
11.22 | 11.31
12.20 (12.35
13.18 (13.33
14.16 | 14.31
15.14 | 15.29
16.12 | 16.21
17.10 [ 17.25
18.08 | 18.23

1.02
8.00
8.58
9.56
10.54
11.52
12.50
13.48
14.46
15.44
16.42
17.40
18.38

1.07
8.05
9.03

10.01

10.594

11.57

12.55

13.53

14.51

15.49

16.47

7.45

18.42

Halliin 19.03

TKL 3. 3. 70




